AGENDA
ISHPEMING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Monday, March 25, 2019
4:00 p.m.

City Hall Conference Room

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes (January 28, 2019)

Financial Report

Beautification Committee Report

Chamber of Commerce Report

Update on Lake Bancroft Pavilion Project

Michigan Historic Preservation Network Annual Statewide Conference
Discussion of Public Act 57 of 2018, requiring DDA to hold informational meetings
Ishpeming Community Events Report

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment



